
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-26 - DMc -
12:24:51.794 1 1:38.052 87.015 80 121 19

12:26:27.931 2 1:36.137 88.748 71 120 19

12:28:04.529 3 1:36.598 88.325 78 122 19

L3-28 - DANILLE TAYLOR -
12:24:30.313 1 1:37.075 87.891 67 110 19

12:26:06.468 2 1:36.155 88.732 35 107 19

12:27:43.488 3 1:37.020 87.941 63 109 19

12:29:20.121 4 1:36.633 88.293 74 112 19

12:30:59.098 5 1:38.977 86.202 65 113 19

12:32:35.772 6 1:36.674 88.255 69 111 19

12:34:15.122 7 1:39.350 85.878 67 110 19

L3-01 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:24:37.508 1 1:40.181 85.166 24 92 19

12:26:16.986 2 1:39.478 85.768 16 89 19

12:27:56.048 3 1:39.062 86.128 29 91 19

12:29:36.329 4 1:40.281 85.081 34 103 19

12:31:16.881 5 1:40.552 84.852 31 102 19

12:32:55.193 6 1:38.312 86.785 18 91 19

12:34:32.344 7 1:37.151 87.822 21 86 19

12:36:08.743 8 1:36.399 88.507 35 94 19

L3-43 - BO BIN -
12:24:59.057 1 1:37.696 87.332 72 115 19

12:26:37.804 2 1:38.747 86.403 63 109 19

12:28:14.386 3 1:36.582 88.339 67 113 19

12:29:55.200 4 1:40.814 84.631 66 112 19

12:31:31.820 5 1:36.620 88.305 66 114 19

L3-31 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
12:25:34.382 1 1:41.131 84.366 74 108 19

12:27:18.419 2 1:44.037 82.009 51 109 19

12:28:59.435 3 1:41.016 84.462 53 111 19

12:30:39.997 4 1:40.562 84.843 66 110 19

12:32:16.778 5 1:36.781 88.158 55 110 19

L3-16 - KEN SOTERO -
12:24:33.478 1 1:38.378 86.727 46 80 19

12:26:11.915 2 1:38.437 86.675 45 83 19

12:27:51.098 3 1:39.183 86.023 17 77 19

12:29:31.240 4 1:40.142 85.199 41 78 19

12:31:10.209 5 1:38.969 86.209 43 80 19

12:32:48.971 6 1:38.762 86.390 36 77 19

L3-34 - PAUL RAPHAL -
12:24:53.171 1 1:39.892 85.412 68 110 19

12:26:32.020 2 1:38.849 86.313 57 109 19

12:28:13.453 3 1:41.433 84.115 52 109 19

L3-06 - M J -
12:26:48.422 1 1:39.025 86.160 34 85 19

12:28:28.250 2 1:39.828 85.467 59 92 19

12:30:10.277 3 1:42.027 83.625 33 87 19

12:31:51.100 4 1:40.823 84.624 54 90 19

12:33:32.134 5 1:41.034 84.447 55 91 19

12:35:13.291 6 1:41.157 84.344 31 85 19

L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -
12:25:34.675 1 1:41.081 84.408 44 100 19

12:27:18.961 2 1:44.286 81.813 32 98 19

12:31:43.678 3 4:24.717 32.231 46 100 19

12:33:23.163 4 1:39.485 85.762 42 99 19

12:35:04.120 5 1:40.957 84.511 45 101 19

12:36:44.554 6 1:40.434 84.951 43 99 19

L3-30 - JOE LACROIX -
12:25:55.646 1 1:43.051 82.794 78 115 19

12:27:37.895 2 1:42.249 83.443 76 115 19

12:29:19.450 3 1:41.555 84.014 81 115 19

12:30:59.280 4 1:39.830 85.465 74 117 19



12:34:51.793 5 3:52.513 36.695 80 115 19

12:36:35.103 6 1:43.310 82.586 59 115 19

L3-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
12:24:57.354 1 1:42.342 83.368 66 109 19

12:26:39.856 2 1:42.502 83.237 67 111 19

12:28:23.237 3 1:43.381 82.530 65 111 19

12:30:07.131 4 1:43.894 82.122 60 111 19

12:31:50.245 5 1:43.114 82.743 65 109 19

12:33:31.843 6 1:41.598 83.978 67 110 19

12:35:12.893 7 1:41.050 84.433 70 111 19

12:36:54.142 8 1:41.249 84.267 66 111 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:24:59.811 1 1:44.737 81.461 73 109 19

12:26:44.150 2 1:44.339 81.772 82 108 19

12:28:27.934 3 1:43.784 82.209 78 105 19

12:30:14.866 4 1:46.932 79.789 81 109 19

12:31:57.839 5 1:42.973 82.857 81 106 19

12:33:40.319 6 1:42.480 83.255 80 108 19

12:35:23.211 7 1:42.892 82.922 82 108 19

12:37:05.124 8 1:41.913 83.718 78 108 19

L2-21 - WILLIAM DUNN -
12:26:26.290 1 1:44.513 81.636 72 104 19

12:28:10.469 2 1:44.179 81.898 73 104 19

12:29:54.746 3 1:44.277 81.821 77 105 19

12:31:37.115 4 1:42.369 83.346 65 104 19

12:33:21.032 5 1:43.917 82.104 70 104 19

12:35:03.938 6 1:42.906 82.911 77 102 19

12:36:47.799 7 1:43.861 82.148 73 102 19

L3-42 - BPC CC -
12:27:18.987 1 1:45.818 80.629 76 115 19

12:29:02.196 2 1:43.209 82.667 78 117 19

12:30:49.358 3 1:47.162 79.618 77 115 19

12:32:31.869 4 1:42.511 83.230 79 117 19

L3-08 - LANCE LEWMAN -
12:25:33.888 1 1:42.607 83.152 87 112 19

12:27:16.584 2 1:42.696 83.080 91 115 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
12:25:37.177 1 1:44.101 81.959 11 71 19

12:27:19.860 2 1:42.683 83.091 31 82 19

12:29:02.746 3 1:42.886 82.927 8 60 19

12:30:49.677 4 1:46.931 79.790 7 62 19

12:32:33.005 5 1:43.328 82.572 31 92 19

12:34:15.812 6 1:42.807 82.990 8 61 19

12:35:59.048 7 1:43.236 82.646 31 86 19

L3-20 - ERIC GRAY -
12:24:43.920 1 1:43.686 82.287 78 117 19

12:26:27.308 2 1:43.388 82.524 74 114 19

12:28:10.959 3 1:43.651 82.315 72 115 19

12:29:55.119 4 1:44.160 81.912 70 113 19

12:31:38.282 5 1:43.163 82.704 74 116 19

12:33:21.341 6 1:43.059 82.788 74 114 19

L3-05 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:25:05.266 1 1:43.143 82.720 73 115 19

12:26:48.383 2 1:43.117 82.741 62 113 19

12:28:32.452 3 1:44.069 81.984 74 114 19

L3-17 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
12:24:59.639 1 1:47.068 79.688 62 111 19

12:26:45.819 2 1:46.180 80.354 69 111 19

12:28:29.557 3 1:43.738 82.246 68 110 19

12:30:15.610 4 1:46.053 80.450 65 109 19

12:32:00.432 5 1:44.822 81.395 65 110 19

12:33:44.388 6 1:43.956 82.073 75 112 19

L3-44 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
12:26:06.431 1 1:45.453 80.908 46 97 19

12:27:51.385 2 1:44.954 81.293 78 99 19

12:29:36.636 3 1:45.251 81.063 61 96 19

12:31:20.842 4 1:44.206 81.876 74 97 19

12:33:04.696 5 1:43.854 82.154 74 99 19

12:34:49.546 6 1:44.850 81.373 77 97 19



12:36:35.446 7 1:45.900 80.567 75 98 19

L3-21 - JARED DY -
12:27:44.687 1 3:53.780 36.496 55 113 19

12:29:31.548 2 1:46.861 79.842 58 110 19

12:31:17.217 3 1:45.669 80.743 58 112 19

12:33:01.086 4 1:43.869 82.142 54 110 19

12:34:47.919 5 1:46.833 79.863 58 114 19

12:36:35.110 6 1:47.191 79.596 36 108 19

L3-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:25:12.380 1 1:48.475 78.654 83 116 19

12:26:59.127 2 1:46.747 79.927 87 114 19

12:28:45.545 3 1:46.418 80.174 88 116 19

12:30:33.445 4 1:47.900 79.073 86 114 19

12:32:20.934 5 1:47.489 79.376 90 115 19

L3-13 - DEMOND WILSON -
12:26:37.525 1 1:47.146 79.630 59 96 19

L3-19 - ION TOPA -
12:25:14.818 1 1:55.824 73.663 57 109 19

12:27:07.462 2 1:52.644 75.743 58 110 19

12:28:58.665 3 1:51.203 76.725 57 106 19

12:30:49.513 4 1:50.848 76.970 62 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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